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VII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 13- - 14-10-2017

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2017-10-14 - 16:58 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:05.96 634 30.54 35.42
2. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:10.48 519 32.21 38.27
3. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.93 489 32.31 39.62
4. GAŁAGUZ Gabriela 02 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.03 486 34.33 37.70
5. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:16.61 404 34.54 42.07
6. WALBURG Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 1:16.94 399 36.67 40.27
7. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 1:16.97 399 36.34 40.63
8. KIEŁCZEWSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1:19.16 366 36.87 42.29
9. TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 1:19.81 358 36.42 43.39

10. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 1:22.23 327 39.00 43.23
11. WŁODARCZYK Weronika 06 MKP Szczecin 1:25.12 295 40.49 44.63
12. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 1:25.30 293 41.82 43.48
13. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:28.10 266 40.69 47.41
14. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 1:28.22 265 42.95 45.27
15. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:29.32 255 42.53 46.79
16. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1:30.46 245 44.32 46.14
17. PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:30.56 245 41.35 49.21
18. MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:32.34 231 42.78 49.56

15 - 16 lat

1. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.93 489 32.31 39.62
2. GAŁAGUZ Gabriela 02 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.03 486 34.33 37.70
3. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:16.61 404 34.54 42.07
4. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 1:16.97 399 36.34 40.63

13 - 14 lat

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:10.48 519 32.21 38.27
2. WALBURG Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 1:16.94 399 36.67 40.27
3. TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 1:19.81 358 36.42 43.39

11 - 12 lat

1. KIEŁCZEWSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1:19.16 366 36.87 42.29
2. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 1:22.23 327 39.00 43.23
3. WŁODARCZYK Weronika 06 MKP Szczecin 1:25.12 295 40.49 44.63
4. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 1:25.30 293 41.82 43.48
5. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:28.10 266 40.69 47.41
6. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 1:28.22 265 42.95 45.27
7. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:29.32 255 42.53 46.79
8. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1:30.46 245 44.32 46.14
9. PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:30.56 245 41.35 49.21


